
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Singer West Franklin High School 179.0 305.0 0

2 Buddy Claibourn Fredonia 175.2 225.0 0

3 Drexil Grimes West Franklin High School 178.0 200.0 0

4 Wyatt Ruest Eureka 177.2 185.0 0

5 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.6 175.0 0

6 Derek Larison Riverton High School 179.0 175.0 0

7 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 180.6 165.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Singer West Franklin High School 179.0 435.0 0

2 Derek Larison Riverton High School 179.0 350.0 0

3 Buddy Claibourn Fredonia 175.2 335.0 0

4 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 180.6 315.0 0

5 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.6 280.0 0

6 Drexil Grimes West Franklin High School 178.0 270.0 0

7 Wyatt Ruest Eureka 177.2 220.0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Singer West Franklin High School 179.0 275.0 0

2 Derek Larison Riverton High School 179.0 240.0 0

3 Buddy Claibourn Fredonia 175.2 215.0 0

4 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 180.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Drexil Grimes West Franklin High School 178.0 190.0 0

6 Wyatt Ruest Eureka 177.2 140.0 0

7 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.6 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Singer West Franklin High School 179.0 1015.0 10

2 Buddy Claibourn Fredonia 175.2 775.0 8

3 Derek Larison Riverton High School 179.0 765.0 6

4 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 180.6 685.0 4

5 Drexil Grimes West Franklin High School 178.0 660.0 2

6 Wyatt Ruest Eureka 177.2 545.0 1

7 Holden Smith Neodesha 177.6 455.0 0


